

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4431/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2005 in WP No. 6290/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

NATIONAL AGRI.COOP.MKTG.FED.OF INDIA LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.B. SINGH

Re spondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Birbal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.B. Gulsiani, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter after two weeks in order to enable the parties to consider the

suggestion that a lump sum amount may be awarded by way of backwages.

Interim order to continue.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master